
 2010 HOTEL LIST

Last Name First Name Address City State ZIP Phone Cell E-Mail

Allen Matt 5190 Firchild #1 Fairbanks AK 99709 907-978-9908 mattallen32@yahoo.com

Allen Robert 1045 Chickadee Fairbanks AK 99712 907-347-8232 907-347-9669 rallenak@gmail.com

Baumgartner Gary 1896 Endicott Ave. North Pole AK 99705 907-488-5581 gbaumgar@gci.net

Beninati Scott 204 N Bliss St. Anchorage AK 99508 907-301-1122 sfbeninati@aim.com

Bloemker David PO Box 82842 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-451-0519 907-347-2460 dbloemker@hotmail.com

Bradley Mike 1202 Denali Way Fairbanks AK 99709 907-455-7768 907-378-3881 msbradley95@hotmail.com

Brown Charles 104 Conejo Pl. Durango CO 81301 907-750-5069 cthunderjumper@gmail.com

Butterfield Ezra PO Box 550019 S. Lake Tahoe CA 96195 530-518-8073 ebutt23@gmail.com

Carroll Doug PO Box 67 Ester AK 99725 907-479-4375 dougcarroll94@hotmail.com

Conaway Greg 808-634-6762 gjbconaway@yahoo.com

Corley Matt PO Box 10988 Fairbanks AK 99710 907-488-7675 907-687-5497 Hoppercreekdivers@yahoo.com

Cramer Bill 523 Bullion Fairbanks AK 99712 907-457-4589 907-347-8859 akbcramer@gmail.com

Cramer Jeff 7006 Brookover Dr. Boise ID 83709 208-890-1778 jscramer@hotmail.com

Dibert Jim 907-458-7867 907-388-9703 jdibert71@hotmail.com

Dibert John PO Box 84266 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-374-4708 907-388-3750 jwdibert@hotmail.com

Dobrovolny Ben 1513 Gaffney Rd. Ft. Wainwright AK 99703 907-455-8858 907-978-4870 bendobes@hotmail.com

Dooley Ian PO Box 278 Parkdale OR 97041 541-570-0304 dool_e@hotmail.com

Dudley Kris PO Box 361 Girdwood AK 99587 907-223-8975 kris55dudley@yahoo.com

Duning Eric 1991 Milky Way Fairbanks AK 99703 208-861-8322 ejduning@hotmail.com

Duning Amy 1991 Milky Way Fairbanks AK 99703 208-861-6633 bintjebel@yahoo.com

Fairchild Brett 541-786-3080 traphuntfish@hotmail.com

Fischer Isaiah PO Box 188 Spray OR 97874 541-910-0029 isaiahfischer@hotmail.com

Foland Randy 1448 Springwater Dr. Fairbanks AK 99712 907-459-0336 970-231-1615 r_foland@yahoo.com

Fremont John 1513 907-347-2926 Johknee@hotmail.com

Granger Bram PO Box 110 Silver Creek WA 98585 314-809-8875 bramman2000@excite.com

Hade David 518 Front St., Grael Fairbanks AK 99701 907-456-1952 907-978-1999

Hoerdeman Heith P.O. Box 83411 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-350-3960 heith_hoerdeman@hotmail.com

Hostetler Kristen 1513 Fairbanks AK 907-687-5686 kristenhos@yahoo.com

Humphrey Ty PO Box 82134 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-455-8595 907-388-0981 tyhumphrey@hotmail.com

Humphries Wally 1915 S. Springbrook Ln. Boise ID 83706 208-336-5471 thewall@lycos.com

Kane Jameson 940 Pegasus St. Ojai CA 93023 805-217-6165 jamesonkane83@yahoo.com

Karp Evan 697 Shadow Lake Rd. Craftsbury Common VT 5827 802-586-2528 907-388-3203 ekarpvt@hotmail.com

Kirkman Brian 2179 Chenan Hotsprings Road Fairbanks AK 99712 760-310-5045 bk79429@hotmail.com

Knapp JP PO Box 277/ 43 Barron BLVD Winthrop WA 98862 509-996-2896 jpknapp@hotmail.com

Kobayashi Brandon 2119 East 3950 N Filer ID 83328 208-863-9575 bkchenashot@hotmail.com

Kubichek Tom 981 Juniper Drive Fairbanks AK 99712 907-488-8030 907-388-9582 thkubichek@hotmail.com
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Lord Chris 456 Old County Rd. Rockland ME 4841 541-556-9071 cwtopher@gmail.com

Lydic Gabe PO Box 1197 Chickaloon AK 99674 907-978-8313 907-322-3056 gabelydic@hotmail.com

Mackey Doug 1513 Gaffney Rd. Ft. Wainwright AK 99703 907-460-2552 dmackey100@hotmail.com

Marchini Anthony P.O. Box 3663 Palmer AK 99645 907-378-2676 303-589-4382 tmarchini@hotmail.com

Mason Gabe 305 SW Ewen St. Prineville OR 97754 541-771-0780 masongabe@yahoo.com

McMillan Mike 810 Cooper Ct. Caldwell ID 83605 800-707-8604 907-347-1135 spotfireimages@hotmail.com

McPhetridge Jeff PO Box 370 Palmer AK 99645 907-745-5626 907-227-5266 itchymon66@yahoo.com

McQueary Porter 8910 Wynne St. Reno NV 89506 775-622-7340 porchlite05@yahoo.com

Meierotto Marty PO Box 16207 Two Rivers AK 99716 907-488-0572 martymeierotto@hotmail.com

Miller Robert 1001 Luis Ct North pole AK 99705 907-750-5685 robmiller2000@hotmail.com

Morton Joe Don PO Box 61121 Fairbanks AK 99706 907-388-1050 JD@jdmorton.us

Oakleaf Matt PO Box 81583 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-322-1002 matt_oakleaf@hotmail.com

O'Brien Mike 634 W 6th Ave # 1 North Pole AK 99705 907-374-7828 907-978-0371 msobrien@hotmail.com

Pastro Tony PO Box 83812 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-479-5903

Patton Derek 1513 Fairbanks AK 907-490-3168 derekpttn@yahoo.com

Petersen Branden 1132 Ivy Fairbanks AK 99709 907-456-2016 brandenpetersen@yahoo.com

Scanson Ward 92 Crazyhead Rd. Livingston MT 59047 406-220-3290 wscanson@wispwest.net

Schober Bob 208-761-4242 rdrogue1@yahoo.com

Schroeder Jason 10340 Aspen St. Truckee CA 96161 530-415-9529 Stump_shot@hotmail.com

Schumacher Aaron 627 Hazelwood Path Valparaiso IN 46385 219-510-3971 aaronschumacher@excite.com

Shalom Oded 1513 Gaffney Rd. Ft. Wainwright AK 99703 odedshalom@hotmail.com

Shields Kip 2893 Bottle bay Rd. Sagle ID 83860 208-946-9257 kipshields@hotmail.com

Silks Chris PO Box 183 Gardner CO 81040 719-746-2978 csilks@hotmail.com

Smith Ivan 1513 Gaffney Rd. Ft. Wainwright AK 99703 907-452-1733 907-378-4623 ivansmith95@hotmail.com

St. Clair Lisa 4335 Old Valdez Trail North Pole AK 99705 907-328-8833 rotorgirl2001@yahoo.com

Stark Jeff 780 Goldvein Fairbanks AK 99712 907-479-3141 970-420-8182 jstark_77@yahoo.com

Swisher Chris PO Box 81468 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-455-8583 907-978-9204 swisher_c@hotmail.com

Thompson Rick PO Box 3087 Crested Butte CO 81224 970-349-2341

Wattenbarger Jay PO Box 10454 Fairbanks AK 99710 208-490-2857 907-388-2767

Weber Jared 3450 Sharon Rd. North Pole AK 99705 907-490-4890 907-322-6780

Wennogle Christopher 3114 Sumac St. Ft. Collins CO 80526 530-559-3989 cwennogle@yahoo.com

Wiehl Togie 1513 Gaffney Rd. Ft. Wainwright AK 99703 907-452-1417 907-378-0184 togie91@yahoo.com

Worley Aaron POBox 83654 Fairbanks AK 99708 907-347-3301 baronvondiggidy@hotmail.com

Worley-Hood Graham 822 N. Harvey Oak Park IL 60302 708-308-9728 gworleyh@hotmail.com

Yeager Robert 504 N. Freeman North Pole AK 99705 907-488-5268 907-388-3215 robert_yeager@blm.gov

Young Tamar 1170 Propwasn Dr. Fairbanks AK 99709 907-750-5926 tamardyoung@gmail.com

Houde Chip Mexico 907-388-2872 chiphoude@hotmail.com
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